U.S. Department of Commerce

Patent and Trademark Office

**TRADEMARK** 

FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

07-20-2000



/ 10 / 12 All 10: 18

101408254

CPRATIMANCE RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET					
TRADEMARKS ONLY  TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).					
Submission Type  X New	Conveyance Type  Assignment  License				
Resubmission (Non-Recordation)  Document ID #  Correction of PTO Error  Reel #  Corrective Document	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment  Effective Date Month Day Year  X Change of Name				
Reel # Frame #	Other				
Conveying Party  Name Amicus Interactive, Inc	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached  Execution Date  Month Day Year				
Formerly	75761488				
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership X Corporation Association				
Other					
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organizat	X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization State of Oregon				
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached					
Name Cenquest, Inc.					
DBA/AKA/TA					
Composed of					
Address (line 1) 317 SW Alder, Suite 20	00				
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3) Portland City	OR 97204 Zip Code				
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an				
X Corporation Association  Other	appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate				
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organizat	ion State of Oregon				
9/2000 NTHAI1 00000292 75761488 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY					
C=481 40.00 GP					
Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and					

gather of the properties of the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (6651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (6651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20303. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover shoot(s) information.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

**TRADEMARK REEL: 002104 FRAME: 0976** 

FORM	PTO-1618B
Expires 06/3	30/99
OMD OFF1	0027

## Page 2

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

OMB 0651-0027	Blama au		MADEMAIN		
Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.					
Name					
Address (line 1)					
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)					
Correspond	lent Name and Address	S Area Code and Telephone Number 50	03-294-9189		
Name					
	Micah D. Stolowi				
Address (line 1)	Stoel Rives LLP				
Address (line 2)	900 SW Fifth Ave., Suite 2600				
Address (line 3)	(line 3) Portland, OR 97204				
Address (line 4)					
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments.					
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached					
		the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH			
Trademark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s)					
75/7614					
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 1					
Fee Amoun	t Fee Amount	for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 40.00		
Method of Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account					
Deposit Account  (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.)					
Deposit Account Number: # 19-4455					
		Authorization to charge additional fees:	Yes X No		
Statement and Signature					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any					
attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.					
		Maria A Atolo			
	. Stolowitz	MYCAL O / VWPG	<u>6-19-00</u>		
Name	of Person Signing	Signature	Date Signed		

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002104 FRAME: 0977

FROM: STOEL RIVES LLP

553898-87

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE SECOND RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION SECRETARY OF STATE

AMICUS INTERACTIVE, INC.

Pursuant to the provisions of the ORS 60.437, Amicus Interactive, Inc. (the "Corporation") has adopted amendments to its Second Restated Articles of Incorporation.

- 1. The name of the Corporation is: Amicus Interactive, Inc.
- Article I of the Corporation's Articles of Incorporation is amended to read in its entirety as follows:

"The name of the corporation is Cenquest, Inc."

- The foregoing amendment to Article I was adopted by the shareholders of the Corporation on July 8, 1999.
- 4. Shareholder action was required to adopt the amendment. Three million three hundred one thousand shares of voting Common Stock were outstanding and entitled to vote on the amendment. Two million two hundred eighty-nine thousand eight hundred sixty-seven shares of voting Series A Preferred Stock were outstanding and entitled to vote on the amendment. Five million four hundred and twenty-two thousand shares of voting Series B Preferred Stock were outstanding and entitled to vote on the amendment.
- All 3,301,000 shares of voting Common Stock were voted in favor of the amendment and no shares of voting Common Stock were voted against the amendment. All 2,289,867 shares of voting Series A Preferred Stock were voted in favor of the amendment and no shares of Preferred Stock were voted against the amendment. All 5,422,000 shares of voting Series B Preferred Stock were voted in favor of the amendment and no shares of Series B Preferred Stock were voted against the amendment.

DATED: September 3, 1999.

AMICUS INTERACTIVE, INC.

Lavonne Reimer Young

President and Secretary

Portlad2-4207797.1 0030441-00001

**RECORDED: 06/22/2000** 

TRADEMARK

**REEL: 002104 FRAME: 0978**